S

Belgische Kampioenschappen 15-16/17-18/19+

2024

Championnats de Belgique 15-16/17-18/19+

CB-BK-CAT-WE2-50M-2024
Antwerpen, 26 - 28/7/2024

Programmanr./Epreuve 22
27/07/2024

Heren/Messieurs, 200m wisselslag/4 nages

15 jaar en ouder/ans et plus
Startlijst Finale/Finales

Finale, 15 - 16 jaar/ans

1 GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban
2 VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten
3 LECOCQ, Justin

4 LAVIOLETTE, Simon

5 VAN HOEY BILLIET, A.

6 VAN WELLEN, Joseph

7 PELLE, Luca-Alexandru

8 CHEN, Peter

speedo (} Qéﬁ R zwemfed f-._-,:__g_;) % SPORT.

TEAM
BELGIUM

Age/Ift

BEL 09
BEL 08
BEL 08
BEL 08
BEL 09
BEL 08
BEL 09
BEL 09

PERRON
STZ
ESN
SCR
STW
HOZT
CNBA
MHN

2:17.40
2:16.00
2:13.19
2:11.78
2:12.45
2:15.37
2:16.41
2:20.80

Finale, 17 jaar en ouder/ans et plus

1 BAETEN, Lukas

2 KINDT, Levi

3 MARTENS, Noah
4 LUNAK, Sebastian
5 HEBB, Xander

6 MAUBERT, Florian
7 VRANKEN, Bartel
8 BENNANI, Walid

Age/lft

BELO7
BELO7
BELOO
CZE02
BELO3
BELO5
BELO7
BELO7

(4 FeotraTion

LAQUA
TZT
BRABO
CNSW
ROSC
PERRON
DMB
ESN

Adeps

2:13.51
2:11.98
2:10.31
2:06.64
2:08.87
2:11.37
2:12.94
2:13.60

e



